	Counselor
	Contact
	Grade 9
	Grade 10
	Grade 11
	Grade 12

	Elizabeth Maiese
	elizabeth.maiese@elpsk12.org
x-5535
	Anderson-
Chen
	Abbey-
Devlin- Perry
	Agbayani-
Crandall
	A-Cho

	Emily Cacace
	emily.cacace@elpsk12.org
x-5529
	[bookmark: _GoBack]Chiasson-
Fuhrmann
	DeWeese-
Hahn
	Crisman-
Haldas
	Chr-Go

	Allison Kosswig
	allison.kosswig@elpsk12.org
x-5562
	Galbo-
LaFemina
	Hammen-
Liu
	Hall-
Loginidas
	Gr-L

	Christy Bryant
	christy.bryant@elpsk12.org
x-5537
	Lambert-
Oksuz
	Lizza-
Phimister
	Lottridge-
Phimister
	M-P

	Lisa Ramaccia
	lisa.ramaccia@elpsk12.org
x-5531
	Olsen-
Reagan
	Pierce-
Simonsen
	Piper-
Scott
	Q-Sm

	Nadine Barnes
	nadine.barnes@elpsk12.org
x- 5536
	Ridgeway-
Zhou
	Singer-Johnson-
Zheng
	Secchiaroli-
Zelesky
	Sn-Z
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